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Date: 11.10.2022 

Self Declaration 

This is to declare that Dharmapuram Gnanambigai Government Arts College for Women, 

Dharmapuram road, Mayiladuthurai District, Tamilnadu State is affliated to Bharathidasan 

University, Thiruchirappalli - 24, Tamil Nadu upto the academic year 2020-2021 and from 

2021-2022 onwards, it is affliated to Annamalai University, Annamalai Nagar 608 O02, 

Chidambaram, Cuddalore and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following 

programmes taught in the institution are listed here under. 

Curre Year of 
Affiliation Status 

Name of the Programme 
leading to Degree 

introduction 

of 

Programme 
Durationn Permanent/ 

S. No 

Programme 
1994 
1979 
1971 
1974 

Three Yeaars 
Three Years 
Three Years 
Three Years 

Three Years 
Three Years 
Three Years 

Temporary 
Temporary 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Temporary 

B.A. APPLIED TAMIIL 
B.A. ENGLISH_ 

B.A. HISTORY 
B.A. ECONOMICS 

B. Com. 
B.B.A. 

B.Sc. MATHEMATICs 
B.Sc. PHYSICS 
B.Sc. ZoOLOGY 
B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 
B.Sc. BIO-CHEMISTRY 
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 
M.A. TAMIL 
M.A. ENGLISH 
M.A. HISTORY 
M.A. APPLIED ECONOMICS 

M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

M.Sc. PHYSICS 
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 
M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 
M.Sc. BIO-CHEMISTRY 
M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

Ph.D. TAMIL 
Ph.D. HISTORY 
Ph.D. MATHEMATICS 

Ph.D. PHYSICS 
Ph.D. BIO-CHEMISTRY_ 

2019 

Temporary 

Permanent 
Temporay 
Permanent 

Temporary 
| Temporary 

TemporarTy_ 
Temporary 
Temporay 
Permanent 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
TemporarTy 

| Temporary 
Temporary_ 
TemporarY 

2019 
1977 
1993 
1978 

Three Years 

Three Years 
Three Yeaars 
Three Years 
Three Years 
Two YearS 
Two YearsS 
Two Years 
Two Years 
Two Years 

Two Years 
Two Years 
Two Years 
Two Years 

Two Years 
Three Years 

Three Years 
Three Years 

Three Years 
| Three Y ears 

8 
9 

1993 

10_ 1993 

2011 
2006 
2017 
1980 

14 

15 
16 

1997 

2013 
17 2016 
18 2017 
19 

2017 
2011 
2017 
2011 
2011 

2015 

20 

21 

2018 
26 

2017 
27 
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Details of the Programmes not taught/ closed by the institution 

Duration for which Iprogram was offered 

From Year-To Year 
1997-2005 

No Name of the Programme 
No 

Year of closure 

M.Phil. HISTORY 2006 

Date: 11.10.2022 

Signature: h.r " ANAD 

AYLADUTHURAI) 

Dr.D. Aravazhi 

Principal, 
Dharmapuram Gnanambigai Government 

Arts College for Women, 
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Mayiladuthurai - 609 001. 

609 001 

PRINCIPAL. 

Dharmapuram Gnanambigai 

Government Arts College for Women 

Mayiladuthurai-609 001 

D.O Code No. CI 206 

cOVLA 
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