

Phone: College: 04364 - 223393 Hostel: 04364-222670 Email: dggac@yahoo.co.in Website: www.dggacollege.edu.in

DHARMAPURAM GNANAMBIGAI GOVERNME NT ARTS COLLEGE (W) MAYILADUT HURAI - 609 001.

Tamil Nadu.

Dr.D. Aravazhi M.Com., MPhil, B.Ed., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL.

Date: 11.10.2022

Self Declaration

This is to declare that Dharmapuram Gnanambigai Government Arts College for Women, Dharmapuram road, Mayiladuthurai District, Tamilnadu State is affliated to Bharathidasan University, Thiruchirappalli - 24, Tamil Nadu upto the academic year 2020-2021 and from 2021-2022 onwards, it is affliated to Annamalai University, Annamalai Nagar - 608 002, Chidambaram, Cuddalore and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

S. No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent / Temporary
2	B.A. ENGLISH	1979	Three Years	Permanent
3	B.A. HISTORY	1971	Three Years	Permanent
	B.A. ECONOMICS	1974	Three Years	Permanent
4	B. Com.	2019	Three Years	Temporary
5	B.B.A.	2019	Three Years	Temporary
6	B.Sc. MATHEMATICS	1977	Three Years	Permanent
7	B.Sc. PHYSICS	1993	Three Years	Temporary
8	B.Sc. ZOOLOGY	1978	Three Years	Permanent
9	B.Sc. ZOOLOGY B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE	1993	Three Years	Temporary
10	B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE	1993	Three Years	Temporary
11	B.Sc. BIO-CHEMISTRY	2011	Three Years	Temporary
12	B.Sc. CHEMISTRY	2006	Two Years	Temporary
13	M.A. TAMIL	2017	Two Years	Temporary
14	M.A. ENGLISH	1980	Two Years	Permanent
15	M.A. HISTORY	1997	Two Years	Temporary
16	M.A. APPLIED ECONOMICS	2013	Two Years	Temporary
17	M.Sc. MATHEMATICS	2015	Two Years	Temporary
18	M.Sc. PHYSICS	2010	Two Years	Temporary
19	M.Sc. ZOOLOGY	2017	Two Years	Temporary
20	M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE	2017	Two Years	Temporary
21	M.Sc. BIO-CHEMISTRY	2017	Two Years	Temporary
22	M.Sc. CHEMISTRY		Three Years	Temporary
23	Ph.D. TAMIL	2011	Three Years	Temporary
24	Ph.D. HISTORY	2011	Three Years	Temporary
25	Ph.D. MATHEMATICS	2015	Three Years	Temporary
26	Ph.D. PHYSICS	2018	Three Years	Temporary
27	Ph.D. BIO-CHEMISTRY	2017	Inree Tears	Tomportey



Phone: College: 04364 - 223393 Hostel: 04364 - 222670 Email: dggac@yahoo.co.in Website: www.dggacollege.edu.in

DHARMAPURAM GNANAMBIGAI GOVERNME NT ARTS COLLEGE (W) MAYILADUT HURAI – 609 001.

Tamil Nadu.

Dr.D. Aravazhi M.Com., M.Phil, B.Ed., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL.

Details of the Programmes not taught / closed by the institution

S. No	Name of the Programme	Duration for which lprogram was offered From Year – To Year	Year of closure
1	M.Phil. HISTORY	1997 - 2005	2006

Date: 11.10.2022

2 -



2022 Signature:

Dr.D. Aravazhi Principal, Dharmapuram Gnanambigai Government Arts College for Women, Dharmapuram road, Mayiladuthurai - 609 001.

> PRINCIPAL. Dharmapuram Gnanambigai Government Arts College for Women Mayiladuthurai-609 001 D.O Code No. CI-206